KaNsAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Ok & GAs CONSERVATION DiviSION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

Form ACO-1
September 1999

[ N A.rtuusz Be Typed

b“ @ 8 20 “AELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # 9449
Great Eastern Energy & Development Corp.

Address: _F-O: Drawer 2436
City/State/Zip: Mildiand, TX. 79702

Name:

APl No. 15 - 065-23198-95@
County: Graham

W .se W goe 25 Twp 7S s R.2!

P

1 east{¥] west
feet from S @(circie one) Line of Section

1750

RCC:

AR N
L (I
T

STG

Purchaser:

Operator Contact Person: Bili Robinson
Phone: { 432 ) 682-1178 AR

AT
Contractor: Name: _Warren Drilling, LLC N ]\\ "
33724

License:

Bill Robinson

Wellsite Geotogist:

Designate Type of Completion:

¥ NewWall
v_oi SWD SIOW
Gas ENHR SIGW

Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl.,

Workover

TJemp. Abd.

Re-Entry

Cathodic, etc)
It Workover/Re-entry: Old Well info as follows:

Operator:

Well Name:

Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:

Conv. to Enhr./SWD
Plug Back Total Depth
Docket No.

Docket No.

Deepening Re-perf.

Plug Back

Commingled

Dual Completion

. Other (SWD or Enhr.?)

Docket No.

7-13-06

Spud Date or
Recompletion Date

7-26-06
Date Reached TD

8-3-06

Completion Date or
Racoimpletion Date

X [t ¢ W LORES T3 IS -
R H,{,\

1850

feet from E / @ (circle one) Line of Section
Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:

NW SwW
Well #:

(circleone)  NE SE
Alexander

Nicodemus

Producing Formation: Lansing/Kansas City
2078

Lease Name: 5

Field Name:

2084 -

Elevation: Ground:

Totat Depth:&

Kelly Bushing:
Plug Back Total Depth: 3635

Feset

¥iYes [INo

Feet

Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 221
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?

If yes, show depth set 1881

if Alternate if completion, cement circulated from 1881
w445

feet depth to surface sx cmt.

Drilling Fluid Management Plan ﬂ -
(Data must be collacted from the Reserve Pit} % /0 “' g aq Dg/

Chioride content. ppm  Fluid volume bbis

Dewatering method used

Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:

Operator Name:

License No.:
S. R.
Docket No.:

Lease Name:

(Jeast{ ] West

Quarter

Twp.

County:

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,

Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING

|
i
i Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a weil.
i TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

Rutle 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.

Ali requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.
Signature: %x M g _S—y——‘

KCC Office Use ONLY

Titie: _Geologist 8-8-06

Date:

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ___g__day of
20_6k.

Notary Public:

A__ Letter of Confidentlality Received

If Denied, Yes DDate:

— Wireline Log Recelved
Geologist Report Recelved
UIC Distribution

vali

Date Commission Expires:

ol -od

RECEIVED

AUG 03 2006
KCC WICHITA




Great Eastern Energy & Development COIp. | o.c0 Name: AleXxander

Ooerator Name:
Sex:._z5 Twp.®__s. RZ [T East [/]West County: _Granam

INSTR\CTIONS Show important tops and base of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving mterval y
tested, time tool open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole

temperature, fluid recovery, and fiow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet it more space is needed. Attach copy of &
Electric Wiraline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

!

Drill Stem Tests Taken (Jves No ‘ [jLog Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [1sample
(Attach Additional Sheets) i

Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey {Yes No

Cores Taken {dves {¢INo Anhydrite 1872 412

Electric Log Run {_/—_!, Yes D No B’KC 3514 -1430
(Submit Copy)

List Alf E. Logs Run:

Sonic Cement Bond

CASING RECORD [ | New [ ]used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, ete.

Size Hole Size Casing Weight Satting Type of Type and Percent

Purpose of String Dritted Set (in 0.D.) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Additives

surface 1214 85/8 20 221 common 3% CC + 2% gel
production 78 41/2 . 3635 ASC 2% gel

ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD

Purpose: Type of Cement #Sacks Usad Type and Percent Additives
—— Perforate
— Protect Casing
— Plug Back TD
e Plug Off Zone

PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squesze Record
Specity Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used)

3481-3483 250 gals 15%

Shots Per Foot

TUBING RECORD Size Set At Packer At Liner Run
27/8 3482 na [M¥es No

Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method
8-8-06 D Flowing [Z] Pumping D Gas Lift D Other (Explain)
Estimated Production Oit Bbis. QGas Mct Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
25 0 25 36
Dlsposiltion of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Production Interval

Vented [ ]Sold [ ]Usedon Lease (JopenHole  [f]Ped. [} Dually Comp. [} Commingled

(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Spacify)

AU 09 208
KCGC WICHITA

ukou/ l\\}ff’ //rC r‘\ S/_J/// l

%




-

A0G/06-2006-TUE 10:44 24

F. 001

« +  ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

Lo

R.EMITTO P.O.BOX 31

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

R e d

27930

SERVICE PO%I‘

. SEC, TWP. RANGR CALLED QUT o] “ATION |JOB START
DATE '7'3/’04 25 7 2/ w ! . G0.A s % ! DS
. - COUNTY
LEASEAL ExcaNBWELL ¥ LOCATION n[ZVb A& 2.8, 15204 »
C@JR NEW (Circle one) )
(\/Qb@
L o003 CONIRACTOR dfizzan/od OWNER
W 08 T Typrorion  Aer .Qx_z.at.
AR (\“\HOLE SIZE CEMENT
IR N\ casnG szE 772 DEPTH AMOUNT ORD’E}ED 225 é%a % % dz
LN TUBINGSIZE 22 DEPTH 7271 YR
A DRILL PIPE DEPTH —LeSEL /00 S
TOOL - - fg‘&f DEPTH - -
PRES, MAX MINIMUM__ COMMON____2AD @2 25,
MEAS, LINE SHOE JOINT POZMIX Y. @_K8s =
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL EYN @ JLeS  _Razes
PERFS, CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT ASC @
EQUIPMENT loser) S @_p== 2007
@
PUMP TRUCK  CEMENTER __/Z1A2K g
%29 HELPER LAzl p
BULK TRUCK ) @
#2378 DRIVER KA @
BULK TRUCK o
# DRIVER &
HANDLING _44.) @__ 22 _ RITE
' MILEAGE dLe) mla _2.§_Tﬁ_a§
: REMARKS: TOTAL _HARA \2
P N T T SRR
¢ LEOSER ROl
el AolE DEPTH OF JOB .
LHRO RE. K. [ ITEL PUMP TRUCK CHARGE QR5"=
EXTRA FOOTAGE @ ,
—  MILEAGE &5 @_L>2 240"
MANIFOLD @
@
: @
CHARGETO: __ 4ZEAT" Zaszzel -a
STREET TOTAL 35"
CITY STAT
- - STATE 2 PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
@
@
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. -@
You are hereby requested to rent ¢émienting equipifient "~ - s = g
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TaX
TOTAL CHARGE
DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAY
PRINTED NAME

RECEWED
AUG 09 2008

KCC WICHITA




. TYPE'OF ]OB

..lED CEI\IIENTIN(: bU., INU, 20189

.KEMITTO PO BOX31 L L L(f‘f.“ai'. R RO SERVICEPOINT )
. RUSSELLKANSAS67665 | ] *‘%A e

SEC. TWP : "RANGE;:[;EI - lcaLLEDOUT - ON OCATION S’EART 1 .BFINISH
‘,é"?f AR R i A R 5 #ﬁmﬁ"\ Cw YAV}
- T B S v N g B i ] O " ) . COUNTY STATE . . i
‘WWN@Ww }‘wf' - L

DATE 7 // 06 :_
v ,',LEASE/ N’ m.mwh WELL# S ¢.“ “Ldé ATiQN:- /Vr g s
OLD OR NEW (C1rcle one) RN T e

.. Kee
R EMENT ‘ e D AU" €3 2000 3
BERR AMOUNT OROERED /éo CONFm;;m—.A'

. &..,-»f,mw =.»~)«1L :

" ICONTRACTOR {/o.& Lo ;wfé” I _'_' e
vt “’ F”*%@W '

“HOLE SIZE " /ey - . TD. L
CASING SIZE " %2 ,ﬁ -'-.»"-_*;DEPTH
. TUBINGSIZE & ‘-', . “DEPTH' ... .-
| DRILLPIPE . .. .DEPTH _ -
TOOL.. = . DEPTH: .. .- :
 PRES.MAX o o r;:_l"MINIMUM S
- MEAS.LINE . . SHOEJOINT':- -
‘_CEMENTLEFTINCSG /«' L T | E
PERES. . - A e f;:n‘CHLORIDE. o
= ;';DISPLACEMENT /‘Mﬁ/ ok ASE L
' ' EQUIPMENT R A R ey et

i

.,f;:"vHELPER : ﬁ}j‘#{@?g& s T

BULKTRUCK R
B DRIVER, G

_;zHANDLING : SN
: ~ eI 'MILEAGE S W AT
REMARKS (R T L PN T o TOTAL i i

f@@@O@OOOé@@@Obg:;

' 5‘ W’* "7%"“':: "’M n“m?/ ' | SERVICE TR

- u,wﬁw’ M«’ L ' DEPTHOF JOB
| -~ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE .
-~ EXTRA FOOTAGE

MILEAGE
MAN IFOLD

‘~CHARGETO Cr?'/(e’wf ,f' m;/%v fwm,m »,, '-'fd""": i"RE(;ENED :f e
,'STREET e T AlG: 09 2% L TOTAL:

*-CI?Y A G P KCCW\CE‘UG&FLOATEQUIPMENT

’: To Alhed Cementlng Co., Inc e SRS
You are’ hereby requested to rent cementmg equ1pmen
. -and funish cementer and helper to ‘assistowner or " -
. contractor to do work as is listed.: The above work Was
e done to satisfaction-and’ supervmon of owner agent or
L contractor.-I'have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" hsted on the reverse 51de e

O@@@O

" TOTAL __

'TOTAL CHARGE

LT

?L_‘DISCOUNT ___IFPAID IN 30 DAYS
PR " “PRINTED NAME. . .©




ALLIED CE.NII:N IING LU, INU.;/( 2 i /a
7998

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31 : SERVICE POINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 N
SEC. TWP. RANGE CALLED OUT ON LOCATION  |JOB START  |JOB FINISH
OATE Yioipta | 251 25 2 ) b - 5.0 m 5 45 R,
DL eymone R _ ’ ‘ COUNTY ST/?TE
LEASE ) WELL# 5 LOCATION A} T eodEnma 14l E Twr AOnsdomn
QLD OR NEW (Circle one)
CONTRACTOR £ }pn D& 4 OWNER
TYPE OF JOB Lepass, SNA X adln
HOLESIZE > - TD. Ro4w2” CEMENT
CASINGSIZE ¢'h - DEPTH ,3¢- 385" AMOUNT ORDERED _2870 AS( 047 &gt
TUBING SIZE DEPTH Sow LA, ¢IER -2
DRILL PIPE DEPTH 4o et
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT /2~ POZMIX @
CEMENT LEFTINCSG. /2~ GEL @
PERFS. ' CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT <™ %3 !:, 4 ASC @
EQUIPMENT @
@
PUMPTRUCK  CEMENTER ‘et g
#4048 HELPER _ (noxd @
BULK TRUCK @
# Bys DRIVER Do .z @
BULK TRUCK =« ‘ @
# DRIVER HANDLING @
- MILEAGE
REMARKS: TOTAL
Doy 38 Forin €0 By £2.2 BN ‘
SERVICE
Phig LA DED, fLe’JM PEed ! : RE_GE“‘JEG—
Do Woem B 15 P s DEPTH OF JOB _
PUMP TRUCK CHARGE | G 88 i
EXTRA FOOTAGE @ "
MILEAGE @ Ko
Da~\WNoLE /5.8y MANIFOLD C @
@
@
CHARGETO: (A neat EnsTEDAs _
STREET TOTAL
CITY STATE ZIP
PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
4
Do ovde S @
LAYE N Dpesds @ )
To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. Cear 40 @
You are hereby requested to rent cementing equipment EasleT S @
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or F203 Leacc A & @
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was '
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agentor ' | TOTAL
contractor. 1 have read & understand the "TERMS AND ' '
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. . TAX

. TOTAL CHARGE

DISCOUNT - . IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE G- CLC/ %j/@(}%/ T&'f/ /4’ 2“”%()"/{ —

PRINTED NAME




Great Eastern Energy & Development Corporation
P. O. Drawer 2436, Midland, Texas 79702

560 W. Texas, Suite 660, Midland, Texas 79701
Phone: 432/682-1178  Fax: 432/687-5725 E-mail: GEED2000@aol.com

KOG
8-8-06 . AUS € € 7003
A 72
CONPY pEN! r{w f(\ m
Kansas Corporation Commission AN N Z/@ ?\ >
Finney State Office Building _ Z/"
130 South Market
Room 2078 '

Wichita, KS 67202-3802

RE: ACOI1 Filings

Géntlemen:

Great Eastem Energy & Development Corporation hereby request the information included with
this letter be held in'confidence for the maximum time allowed.

Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

%\V‘Q——/—

Bill Robinson
Great Eastern Energy & Development Corporation

RECEWVED
AUG 09 2006

KCC WICHITA




ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC. 21035

REMITTO P.O.BOX 31 o0 gv3 SERVICERQINT:
RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 | R Kuyssell
. SEC. TWP.  [RANGE CALLED OUTr — ON O;:ATION JOB S'TART JOB FINIS

oate 7=A0-00 S 30 A ) /S5 & v.?@mh_ST 2 %KM—
UNT

Leass AVAN _|WELL# l LOCAHONBoa ye. 444 Jc T, &/ﬁf}(ﬂm NS

' oLD ORQIEWCircle one) - 7Y Sn 2Re An e

contractor A llrance Wel! Servic€ OWNER ¢ )

TYPE OF JOB DP&’N H)A’T C.o Ha,e ( Cué'c'(?m%‘f)E Us ED 445 K}

HOLE SIZE D. -, - CEMENT \

CASINGSIZE 4 "2~ 4o, SDEPTH | _ AMOUNT ORDERED 4 7.5 sk, 9’)’ WA gﬁg;;
TUBINGSIZE. £ ' - " DEPTH Vg Filo- Seal
meg.n;;ea x-—?:en r_750] DEPT}((’tAﬂ'%g A SK SenD @ pPer SK
TooL PoRT (Colle & DEPTH® | ] &

PRES. MAX MINIMUM coMMOoN_ 2 &1 SK @ 10.9° 2843.55
MEAS. LINE __SHOE JOINT pozMIX {18 Sk @ 5,09 Jjo23A.%°
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. GEL 23 sk @ 16.65 _382.95
PERFS. — . ’ CHLORIDE
DISPLACEMENT — & "4 BBL |

'EQUIPME-NT Ffﬁ Seqgt “0#: f1R L&@ 2,92 220, g

\ _GAND - A SK @ 10.59 4/ ©°°

PUMP '}‘-%Uglé CEMENTERé@ZQzMaL ——RECEWEB—
# HELPER &5 @Ry , @

' BULK TRUCK | - ——AUG 092005 —
FRLL o Do e TRCCWCHITE
BULK TRUCK | -

# DRIVER : HANDLING Zg L SR o [igﬁ 25%
S - MILEAGE /

REMARKS: ) . TOTAL

' 993! ND I
@ A ' YV puep vP To IB8) <k TesT SERVICE
To lan.ow C Heed) | OPeN PoRT _Collow
DEPTH OF JOB -
\emomt,  JosT PUMP TRUCK CHARGE ~_955,°°

C. R(‘* uLA oM, J0sT a s (‘A{MQLQLECAMZQD EXTRA FOOTAGE

@ . \
o ‘ , 4 gpL~ Closed  MILEAGE /0.8 @ 5% _52%8,°°
Toet Recleck. fa looo : {l-l-et.D

R4N_[oarY MANIFOLD @
of WASHED SEND OFF 5. Py, ,ﬁfﬁaﬁm . @
@
CHARGE TO: G Reart | A.S 7elN Ewa%)/ 9;'.’;3833:
STREET 776730 TOTAL

- 11 10,93 DiSCovat : .
TY STATE ZIP r_m—-i-— |

. Rep. (Ke) 9998 /1 G & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
Stare Rep. (KeC . a

To Allied Cementing Co., Inc. ' ( "
You are hereby requested to rent cementlng"equlpment G
~ and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was ,
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or - TOTAL
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND - :
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. _ . TAX

TOTAL CHARGE

ONCNONONO)

DISCOUNT IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

SIGNATURE CM g /f/M

,mﬂﬁ

\n

PRINTED NAME




!

 ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC.

7~‘_'. By R

REMITTO PO.BOX 31 v S SERVICE POINT: 27
., RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665 R ) |
' . SEC, TWP. RANGE - C/&LLED ouT O LQCATION JOB START JOB F']NISH
pate 7 sl cb| 26| 7 Z/ dophn /2 Com /- 0OAM
N . ‘ o - |CQUNTY ST
LpassAbAR LTy e Locstion /& &2 Ga s Fa L e RS
QOLD'OR NEW (Circle one) Ly
CONTRACTOR 4. 1.1, i/ OWNER
TYPE OFJOB 32 M /mrend S5 7 wiid, '
HOLE SIZE 7 2R T.D. CEMENT ‘
CASING SIZE /%% DEPTH 3%/ 7 AMOUNT ORDERED 2,75 ASC ZFCEL
TUBING SIZE DEPTH Soo Gule il
DRILL PIPE DEPTH /., Grid. K&
TOOL DEPTH
PRES. MAX MINIMUM ~ COMMON @
MEAS. LINE SHOE JOINT /543" pozMIX @
CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /5«3 GEL @
PERFS. , C CHLORIDE @
DISPLACEMENT G R ASC @
EQUIPMENT @
A @
PUMP TRUCK  CEMENTER __/3 (islt” g
#_ &fpy  HELPER (AT @
BULK TRUCK ' @
# /o  DRIVER BOF @
BULK TRUCK ‘ , . @
# _ DRIVER HANDLING | @___
. - MILEAGE __ L
REMARKS: R TOTAL
VST (i Ont P SRSE o S
/S s € 2d SERVICE
NI _Zdo ASe & g5 4 PG
%’.A«g {ANAES C SBoo® - DEPTH OF JOB
SLEASE P 8T A PUMP TRUCK CHARGE
i EXTRA FOOTAGE @ _
o MILEAGE @ L
./[,uﬁ;\,/ ‘ MANIFOLD e RECEWVED ™ ,
CHARGETO: _{\ 25wl 7~ &us57Eoein ) KCC WICHITA
’ ' ‘ TOTAL
STREET )
ITY STATE ZIP
c ‘ N \ PLUG & FLOAT EQUIPMENT
| * o 4 }Z
T fipar SMeE @ K
AVQ 7’“(_%/ .1)6 [ 7% r\-i @
To Allied Cemenung Co., Inc. ] 1 il %Q é‘&;‘rz p : @.
You are hereby requested to rent cementmg equlpmen - 1% > 7@,‘2‘;}2 . g
and furnish cementer and helper to assist owner or l’cv
contractor to do work as is listed. The above work was
done to satisfaction and supervision of owner agent or TOTAL
contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND
CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse side. TAX
TOTAL CHARGE |
o  DISCOUNT _IFPAIDIN 30 DAYS *.
SIGNATUREQ fﬁf/// 55 7"'}:?’ = / A 2 WA/ 2yn
A ~ PRINTED NAME
i _ e ’ i




-
e

* LEASE WELL # -39
" OLD OR/NEW (Circle one)
N

#

e
J\.I‘:‘-‘"’“” 3

-

REMIT TO P.O.BOX3l1

| SIGNATUTEETV

N
P g R TN e - N

PR

o

PN f\,\/’\/‘\/“‘/‘r% e

/._\_’\/ﬂ\,\‘_/\.d—-——’« e

ALLIED CEMENTING CO., INC 25168

RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

o, 4T R P
NN P
Bp§ pdall -

SERVICE POINTv

TWP.

Lo

SEC.

o7

RANGE *.
-~

b \Ai l/-' ‘ Aﬁ
r“» FENE E‘CALLED OUT

JOB START JOB FIN"ISH

@b AN

LOCATION

3 835 P,

DATE /% il

LOCATION JSie et ‘"“‘7"0

COUNTY
L0 A davin

STy E

(a A A

R £y 360 Sow

CONTRACTOR LJAANE . Dac.’
TYPEOFJOB . héAce
HOLE SIZE 4.2 Yu '

CASINGSIZE o ¥ -

TUBING SIZE

TD. 282"
DEPTH 222 °
DEPTH

OWNER

- AMOUNT ORDERED

J258" com 3 4

DRILL PIPE

,-DEPTH _ i :
TOOL DEPTH R L ORI L SR
PRES. MAX MINIMUM. .- @' COMMON.. , .,
MEAS. LINE - _SHOEJOINT- - POZMIX.

CEMENT LEFT IN CSG. /é?

PERFS.
[ ol iz A(

DISPLACEMENT
EQUIPMENT,

SN
- CEMENTER _$Asuu
HELPER LA ¢,

PUMP TRUCK
Yo <
BULK TRUCK
# 328
BULK TRUCK .
# +* DRIVER

DRIVER

‘1311.'3

REMARKS

o it BT R

" GEL.

ASC

 MILEAGE __.__ | |
e R - SN ‘_,,.",'F-.;;Z‘; TOTAL o oo

4 vl

Rt

** CHLORIDE __

I

= i

el
B T T

FPPPOOOPOOOOOOO |

S R B

~ SERVICE

i }‘DEPTH OFJOB .

LEpE T

./ PUMP TRUCK CHARGE

T eEhe

.. EXTRAFOOTAGE -

_ .

"

.« MILEAGE

CHARGETO dhkﬂw Easeba

MANIFOLD i S

STREET __- ST

CITY

_STATE

To Alhed Cementmg Co., Inc, _ .
You .are hereby requested to.rent cementmg equ1pment
‘and furnish cementer and: helper to-assist ewner Or,

HN.“

contractor to do work as i listed.: The abové work was

done to satisfaction and superv1s1on of owner agent or

contractor. I have read & understand the "TERMS AND ?: g .

CONDITIONS" listed on the reverse s1de

. ' . e o .
R P . e
. K . * . v . - Es N

_ IF PAID IN 30 DAYS

- PRINTED NAME




o8los)6

Great Eastern Energy & Development Corporation

P. O. Drawer 2436, Midland, Texas 79702
550 W. Texas, Suite 660, Midland, Texas 79701
Phone: 432/682-1178  Fax: 432/687-5725 E-mail: GEED2000@aol.com

8-8-06 ' .‘."..

; N
Kansas Corporation Commission \ {((4@
Finney State Office Building | AN
130 South Market SOMZ e 2005
Room 2078 : ’ \ P//MEN\/F//A i

Wichita, KS 67202-3802

RE: ACO1 Filings

Géntlemen:

Great Eastern Energy & Development Corporation hereby request the information included with |
this letter be held in‘confidence for the maximum time allowed.

Thank you very much.

Sincerely,

%\»\QQ'

Bill Robinson
 Great Eastern Energy & Development Corporation

'RECEIVED
AUG 08 2008
KCC WICHITA




